8074 Marjorie Senior Center Remodel Planholder’s List

PS
Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number i/ocr
DJC Electronic Daily Journal of 921 SW Washington
Plan Center Cmeerce St Suite 210 503.224.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com None Listed E/C
Portland, OR 97205
Oregon Oregon 5468 SE International
Contractor’s Plan Contractor’s Plan Way 503.650.0148 None Listed 503.650.8273 #2
Center Center Milwaukie, OR 97222
Russell Construction 20915 SW 105th Avenue
Michael Krecklow . 503.692.9002 mkrecklow@russellconstruction.com 503.692.9008 E/C
Inc. Tualatin, OR 97062
Seabold Construction 9965 SW Arctic Drive
Nathan LacQuaye 503.626806 nathanlacquaye@seabold.net 503.626.0331 E/C
Co., Inc. Beaverton, OR 97005
Northwest Contractors 2730 Occidental Ave. S
Steve McDuffee 206.343.1595 steve.mcduffee@e-arc.com E/C
Network (Plan Center) Seatle, WA 98134
Nash Hasan T.S. Gray Construction 503.692.4675 nash@rgpi.net E/C
Don Silvey Silco Commercial 503.286.8691 dsilvey@silco.info E/C
Dean Payne Payne Construction 503.257.8221 dpayne@paynecon.com E/C
Scott Conway First Cascade 503.699.8985 scottc@firstcascade.com E/C
Scott Van Mele Enders Electric 503.626.4813 enderselectric@frontier.com E/C



mailto:plancenter@djcoregon.com
mailto:mkrecklow@russellconstruction.com
mailto:nathanlacquaye@seabold.net
mailto:steve.mcduffee@e-arc.com
mailto:nash@rgpi.net
mailto:dsilvey@silco.info
mailto:dpayne@paynecon.com
mailto:scottc@firstcascade.com
mailto:enderselectric@frontier.com

